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INTRO

At Monta, we redefine storage solutions by
seamlessly merging functionality,
aesthetics, and storytelling.

Our meticulously crafted designs and
premium materials offer a sanctuary for
your belongings, weaving a narrative that
resonates with your unique style and
sensibilities. We embrace the art of
organization and unlock the hidden
potential of your home.









Modula 50 wardrobes - the perfect solution for your
storage needs.

Designed with simplicity in mind.

Our wardrobes can easily adapt to your existing space or
be customized to suit your unique design vision.

With a wide range of configuration options, colours and
materials to choose from you can create a wardrobe that
truly reflects your personal style.



STANDARD BOX DIMENSIONS

Our versatile cabinets can be easily paired and stacked to perfectly fit the dimensions of your

space, allowing you to achieve your desired height and configuration.
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DRAWERS

Quality and durability. Build to withstand test of time.




The enduring aesthetic of each drawer reflects our
unwavering commitment to quality. With slim type side
panels boasting an elegant dark grey powder-coated
finish, back and base crafted from hardwearing
melamine board light grey colour, our drawers are built
to endure and maintain their pristine appearance.

All our drawers are equipped with heavy-duty soft-close
runners as standard, guaranteeing a robust and sturdy
product that will surpass your expectations.
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INTERNAL DRAWER OPTIONS

Choose from two standard drawer heights.
K - internal height - 10lmm
M - internal height - 63mm
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CONFIGURATION OPTIONS

Our innovative design allows you to personalize your space effortlessly. Unleash your
creativity with a various layout options, from discreet and serene hidden drawers to
convenient exterior drawers.
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Modula 50 VT




Modula 50 M
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Modula 50 S




Modula 50 V - Natural Touch
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Modula 50 S INSET
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Modula 50 X
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Colours

Dark Grey Oak Brown Oak

W1100 PM U665 PM U705 PM

INTERIOR /
Melamine
Light Grey
EXTERIOR /
Melamine
PM - Perfect Matt
Modula M
W1000 PM
U399 PM
U999 PM
EXTERIOR /
Sprayed Veneer
Modula V - Natural
Touch
Natural Oak

U767 PM U599 PM U961 PM

Natural Walnut Natural Ash Natural Cedar



EXTERIOR /
Sprayed Mdf

Modula S
Modula S Inset

1001 1011 1015 1019

1020 1028 3014 3031

4001 5015 5024 6003

6013 6034 7001 7011

7033 7038 8000 8004

8012 9001 9005 9016
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EXTERIOR /
Melamine
Muted Colours
ST9 - Texture

Modula M

U125 us18 Uso9 U638

U604 U645 U636 U665

U699 U780 U565 U599

U540 U502 us04 U325

U335 U399



EXTERIOR /
Melamine
Grey Tones
ST9 - Texture

Modula M

U707

U708

U968

U115

U727

U960

U763

U732

U104

U156

U748

U767

U788

U705

U216

U211

U750

U740

U775

U963

U222

U702

U201

U741
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EXTERIOR /
FULL COLOUR MDF

Modula VT

WHITE GREY LIGHT GREY GREY
X

4"\' - oY

CHOCOLATE RED YELLOW

BLUE GREEN MINT KHAKI
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BLACK

ORANGE



EXTERIOR /
Melamine

Modula X
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www.monta.co.uk



